10}
11
12
13

14
15
16
17

158
150
146
141
131
130
128
123
120
118
117

95

59
58
56

54
20

Starter | Point | Placering

Antal

SC-€0-0€

SC-€0-€¢

SC-€0-91

S¢-€0-60

S¢-€0-¢0

§¢-¢0-€¢

SC-20-91

§¢-¢0-60

§¢-¢0-¢0

SC-10-9¢

SC-TO-6T

SC-T10-CT

SC-10-S0

ve-¢i-6¢

vc-¢t1-cc

ve-Ci-St

¢-C1-80

Lebehandikap 2024-2025

v¢-¢t-10

ve-T1-vc

ve-11-LT

0

35

Ve-1T-0T

32138

0

0
0

0

ve-11-€0

0140] 0

01291 0

0130] 0

0

013810

0

v¢-0T-LC

v¢-0T1-0¢

0]38| 0]36]36

0201 0 (34] 0

VC¢-0T-€T

0

020|390

0f20] 0

02036 0

0

0]120] 0

v¢-01-90

0(20]40|140| O |39]39

0]20139(37] 0 (37]37

20137371341 0

20(34)34(32]| 0 |33]40

20133138] 0

20

20138 0 (35| 0 (35] O
20(39] 0 (33] 0|31

20135]136] 0

0]20(133|30| O

20136| 0 |31

20(40)35( O

0
0
0
0
0

Navn

Brian

Claus

Martin
Nils

Flemming L

Berit

Conny

Flemming C

Ulrik
Per

Simon

Carsten
Jakob

Christian T

Else

Thomas C
Jesper




